Because of a highly competitive

Annual Premium
with

Loyalty Program

Loyalty Credit 
Program

Initiated in 1987, our Workers Compensation Fund is the longest continuous program built by schools and 
for schools providing Workers Compensation Insurance in the state of Kansas. One-hundred and twenty-
nine (129) Educational Groups currently belong to the Fund.

WHY Belong To A Pool?
Employers are faced with purchasing insurance in two ways –

1.Obtain coverage in the traditional “for-profit” retail environment where you receive bids from insurance
carriers for this type of coverage.